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1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2005 Acharya N.G. Ranga Agricultural University, Guntur (Andhra Pradesh) 14 4 1 0 0 0 0 19

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8052

Acharya Narendra Deva University Of Agriculture And Technology, Kumarganj, 

Ayodhya (UP) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8011 Agriculture University, Jodhpur 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 4

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2001 Anand Agricultural University, Anand (Gujarat) 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2006 Assam Agricultural University, Jorhat (Assam) 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 7

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8001 Banda University of Agriculture and Technology, Banda 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 5011 Bidhan Chandra Krishi Vishwavidhyalaya, Mohanpur (West Bengal) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2010 Bihar Agricultural University, Sabour (Bihar) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2009 Birsa Agricultural University, Ranchi (Jharkhand) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2016 Central Agricultural University, Imphal (Manipur) 2 0 0 2 1 1 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2019 Chandra Shekhar University of Agriculture and Technology, Kanpur (Uttar Pradesh) 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 3

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8002 Chaudhary Charan Singh Haryana Agricultural University, Hisar 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8006 CSK HPKV, Palampur (HP) 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8015 Dr. Balasaheb Sawant Konkan Krishi Vidyapeeth, Dapoli 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8010 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishi Nagar, Akola 8 3 0 0 0 1 0 11

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2023 Dr. Rajendra Prasad Agricultural University, Pusa, Samastipur (Bihar) 11 1 0 5 2 1 0 19

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2012 Faculty of Agriculture, Institute of Agricultural Sciences BHU, Varanasi 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2028 G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pantnagar (Uttarakhand) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 7

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8012 Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Krishi Nagar, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 17 1 2 0 0 0 1 20

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2034 Jawaharlal Nehru Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Jabalpur (Madhya Pradesh) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2033 Junagarh Agricultural University, Junagadh  (Gujarat) 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2036 Kerala Agricultural University, Thrissur (Kerala) 12 2 1 0 0 0 0 15

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2041 Maharana Pratap University of Agriculture & Technology, Udaipur  (Rajasthan) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8003 Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth, Rahuri 13 3 1 0 0 1 0 17

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2042 Nagaland University, SASARD (Medziphema) 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 4

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 5002 Navsari Agricultural Univeristy, Navsari (Gujarat) 7 2 1 0 0 0 1 10

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2047 Orissa University of Agriculture and Technology, Bhubaneswar (Odhisha) 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 10

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8051 Palli Siksha Bhavana, Visva Bharati, Shantiniketan, Birbhum (West Bengal) 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2049 Professor Jayashankar Agriculture University, Hyderabad (Telangana) 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 14

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2048 Punjab Agricultural University, Ludhiana (Punjab) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2054 Rajmata Vijayaraje Scindia Krishi Vidyalaya, Gwalior (Madhya Pradesh) 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 8

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2052 RLBCAU, Jhansi (U.P.) 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 9

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2060

Sardar Vallabh Bhai Patel University of Agriculture & Technology, Modipuram (Uttar 

Pradesh) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2059

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences & Technology, Srinagar (Jammu & 

Kashmir) 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Vacant / left over seat matrix after Mop-up / Final round [AIEEA - UG - 2020
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1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 5007 Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agriculture & Technology, Jammu(Jammu & Kashmir) 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2057 Shri Karan Narendra Agricultural University, Jobner (Rajasthan) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2058 Swami Keshwanand Rajasthan Agricultural University, Bikaner (Rajasthan) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8004 Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore 11 1 1 0 0 0 0 13

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2064 University of Agricultural and Horticultural Sciences, Shivamogga (Karnataka) 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8053 University of Agricultural Sciences Raichur (Karnataka) 15 3 1 0 0 0 0 19

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2066 University of Agricultural Sciences, Bengaluru (Karnataka) 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 19

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 7005 University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad, KARNATAKA 9 1 2 0 0 1 0 12

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8009 Uttar Banga Krishi Viswavidyalaya, Cooch Behar, West Bengal 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

1 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 8007 Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishinagar, Parbhani 13 4 1 0 0 3 0 18

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8052

Acharya Narendra Deva University Of Agriculture And Technology, Kumarganj, 

Ayodhya (UP) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 5012 Agricultural University, Kota (Rajaasthan) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8001 Banda University of Agriculture and Technology, Banda 9 1 0 0 0 1 0 10

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 5011 Bidhan Chandra Krishi Vishwavidhyalaya, Mohanpur (West Bengal) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2010 Bihar Agricultural University, Sabour (Bihar) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2016 Central Agricultural University, Imphal (Manipur) 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 6

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8015 Dr. Balasaheb Sawant Konkan Krishi Vidyapeeth, Dapoli 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8010 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishi Nagar, Akola 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2023 Dr. Rajendra Prasad Agricultural University, Pusa, Samastipur (Bihar) 4 0 1 2 0 0 1 7

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2024 Dr. Y.S. Parmar University of Horticulture & Forestry, Solan (Himachal Pradesh) 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 4

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2025 Dr. Y.S.R. Horticultural University, Venkataramannagudem  (Andhra Pradesh) 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 8

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8012 Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Krishi Nagar, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 6 1 1 0 0 1 0 8

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2033 Junagarh Agricultural University, Junagadh  (Gujarat) 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 3

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 5002 Navsari Agricultural Univeristy, Navsari (Gujarat) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2047 Orissa University of Agriculture and Technology, Bhubaneswar (Odhisha) 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 7

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2054 Rajmata Vijayaraje Scindia Krishi Vidyalaya, Gwalior (Madhya Pradesh) 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2052 RLBCAU, Jhansi (U.P.) 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 5

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2059

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences & Technology, Srinagar (Jammu & 

Kashmir) 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2056 Sri Konda Laxman Telangana Horticultural University, Hyderabad (Telangana) 5 3 0 0 0 1 0 8

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8004 Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore 8 0 1 0 0 1 0 9

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2064 University of Agricultural and Horticultural Sciences, Shivamogga (Karnataka) 6 1 1 0 0 1 0 8

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 2069 University of Horticultural Sciences, Bagalkot (Karnataka) 24 3 0 0 0 4 0 27
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2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8009 Uttar Banga Krishi Viswavidyalaya, Cooch Behar, West Bengal 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

2 B.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture 8007 Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishinagar, Parbhani 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 5012 Agricultural University, Kota (Rajaasthan) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 2009 Birsa Agricultural University, Ranchi (Jharkhand) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 2016 Central Agricultural University, Imphal (Manipur) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 8015 Dr. Balasaheb Sawant Konkan Krishi Vidyapeeth, Dapoli 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 8010 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishi Nagar, Akola 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 3

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 2024 Dr. Y.S. Parmar University of Horticulture & Forestry, Solan (Himachal Pradesh) 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 2036 Kerala Agricultural University, Thrissur (Kerala) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 5002 Navsari Agricultural Univeristy, Navsari (Gujarat) 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 2052 RLBCAU, Jhansi (U.P.) 4 1 0 3 2 1 0 10

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 2059

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences & Technology, Srinagar (Jammu & 

Kashmir) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 8004 Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 2064 University of Agricultural and Horticultural Sciences, Shivamogga (Karnataka) 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

3 B.Sc. (Hons.) Forestry 7005 University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad, KARNATAKA 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

4 B.F.Sc. 2006 Assam Agricultural University, Jorhat (Assam) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 B.F.Sc. 2016 Central Agricultural University, Imphal (Manipur) 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2

4 B.F.Sc. 8015 Dr. Balasaheb Sawant Konkan Krishi Vidyapeeth, Dapoli 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 B.F.Sc. 2023 Dr. Rajendra Prasad Agricultural University, Pusa, Samastipur (Bihar) 3 2 0 3 2 1 0 10

4 B.F.Sc. 2028 G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pantnagar (Uttarakhand) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 B.F.Sc. 8005 Guru Angad Dev Veterinary and Animal Sciences University Ludhiana 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

4 B.F.Sc. 8054 Kamdhenu University, Gandhinagar (Gujarat) 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

4 B.F.Sc. 8014 Karnataka Veterinary, Animal & Fisheries Sciences University, Bidar 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 B.F.Sc. 7001 Kerala University of Fisheries and Ocean Studies, Kochi (Kerala) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

4 B.F.Sc. 8008 Maharashtra Animal & Fishery Sciences University, Futala Lake Road, Nagpur 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 7

4 B.F.Sc. 2047 Orissa University of Agriculture and Technology, Bhubaneswar (Odhisha) 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 6

4 B.F.Sc. 2059

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences & Technology, Srinagar (Jammu & 

Kashmir) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 B.F.Sc. 7004 Sri Venkateswara Veterinary University, Tirupati 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

4 B.F.Sc. 5010 Tamil Nadu Fisheries University, Nagappatanam (Tamil Nadu) 9 2 0 0 0 1 1 11

4 B.F.Sc. 5003 West Bengal University of Animal &  Fishery Sciences, Kolkaka (West Bengal) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 3

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2006 Assam Agricultural University, Jorhat (Assam) 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 5

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2016 Central Agricultural University, Imphal (Manipur) 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 5

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 8002 Chaudhary Charan Singh Haryana Agricultural University, Hisar 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 5

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2023 Dr. Rajendra Prasad Agricultural University, Pusa, Samastipur (Bihar) 9 2 1 4 0 1 0 16
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5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2028 G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pantnagar (Uttarakhand) 12 1 0 0 0 1 0 13

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2041 Maharana Pratap University of Agriculture & Technology, Udaipur  (Rajasthan) 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 5

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2049 Professor Jayashankar Agriculture University, Hyderabad (Telangana) 4 0 1 0 0 1 0 5

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2048 Punjab Agricultural University, Ludhiana (Punjab) 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 2058 Swami Keshwanand Rajasthan Agricultural University, Bikaner (Rajasthan) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 7005 University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad, KARNATAKA 7 2 0 0 0 1 1 9

5 B.Sc. (Hons.) Community Science 8007 Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishinagar, Parbhani 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 B.Sc. (Hons.) Sericulture 2059

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences & Technology, Srinagar (Jammu & 

Kashmir) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

6 B.Sc. (Hons.) Sericulture 8004 Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

6 B.Sc. (Hons.) Sericulture 2066 University of Agricultural Sciences, Bengaluru (Karnataka) 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 4

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2005 Acharya N.G. Ranga Agricultural University, Guntur (Andhra Pradesh) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2001 Anand Agricultural University, Anand (Gujarat) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 5011 Bidhan Chandra Krishi Vishwavidhyalaya, Mohanpur (West Bengal) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2016 Central Agricultural University, Imphal (Manipur) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8002 Chaudhary Charan Singh Haryana Agricultural University, Hisar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8015 Dr. Balasaheb Sawant Konkan Krishi Vidyapeeth, Dapoli 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8010 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishi Nagar, Akola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2023 Dr. Rajendra Prasad Agricultural University, Pusa, Samastipur (Bihar) 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2028 G.B. Pant University of Agriculture and Technology, Pantnagar (Uttarakhand) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8012 Indira Gandhi Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Krishi Nagar, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) 1 2 0 0 0 1 1 3

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2034 Jawaharlal Nehru Krishi Vishwavidyalaya, Jabalpur (Madhya Pradesh) 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2033 Junagarh Agricultural University, Junagadh  (Gujarat) 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2036 Kerala Agricultural University, Thrissur (Kerala) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2041 Maharana Pratap University of Agriculture & Technology, Udaipur  (Rajasthan) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8003 Mahatma Phule Krishi Vidyapeeth, Rahuri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2047 Orissa University of Agriculture and Technology, Bhubaneswar (Odhisha) 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 4

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2049 Professor Jayashankar Agriculture University, Hyderabad (Telangana) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2048 Punjab Agricultural University, Ludhiana (Punjab) 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2059

Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agricultural Sciences & Technology, Srinagar (Jammu & 

Kashmir) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8004 Tamil Nadu Agricultural University, Coimbatore 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8053 University of Agricultural Sciences Raichur (Karnataka) 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 2066 University of Agricultural Sciences, Bengaluru (Karnataka) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 B.Tech. Agricultural Engineering 8007 Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishinagar, Parbhani 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 2018 Dau Shri Vasudev Chandrakar Kamdhenu Vishwavidyalaya Anjora, Durg (C.G) 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 6
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8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 8005 Guru Angad Dev Veterinary and Animal Sciences University Ludhiana 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 5006 ICAR-National Dairy Research Institute,  Karnal (Haryana) 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 8054 Kamdhenu University, Gandhinagar (Gujarat) 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 3

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 8014 Karnataka Veterinary, Animal & Fisheries Sciences University, Bidar 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 2038 Kerala Veterinary and Animal Sciences University, Wayanad (Kerala) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 8008 Maharashtra Animal & Fishery Sciences University, Futala Lake Road, Nagpur 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 8013

PV Narsimha Rao Telangana State University for Veterinary, Animal and Fishery,  

Rajendranagar, Hyderabad 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 7004 Sri Venkateswara Veterinary University, Tirupati 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 B.Tech. Dairy Technology 5003 West Bengal University of Animal &  Fishery Sciences, Kolkaka (West Bengal) 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

9 B.Tech. Food Technology 2001 Anand Agricultural University, Anand (Gujarat) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

9 B.Tech. Food Technology 2016 Central Agricultural University, Imphal (Manipur) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

9 B.Tech. Food Technology 2063 Tamil Nadu Veterinary and Animal Sciences University, Chennai (Tamil Nadu) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

9 B.Tech. Food Technology 2066 University of Agricultural Sciences, Bengaluru (Karnataka) 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 5

9 B.Tech. Food Technology 7005 University of Agricultural Sciences, Dharwad, KARNATAKA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

9 B.Tech. Food Technology 8007 Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishinagar, Parbhani 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

10 B.Tech. Bio-Technology 8010 Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishi Nagar, Akola 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2

10 B.Tech. Bio-Technology 2023 Dr. Rajendra Prasad Agricultural University, Pusa, Samastipur (Bihar) 13 2 3 8 2 1 1 28

10 B.Tech. Bio-Technology 5002 Navsari Agricultural Univeristy, Navsari (Gujarat) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 B.Tech. Bio-Technology 2066 University of Agricultural Sciences, Bengaluru (Karnataka) 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 8

10 B.Tech. Bio-Technology 8007 Vasantrao Naik Marathwada Krishi Vidyapeeth, Krishinagar, Parbhani 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Total 588 109 44 41 11 63 13 793
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